Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for July 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:55 Millennium 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 181
Musselburgh |Falcon
Single 31st 19:45 Bath Shamrock 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 184
Sheila
Single 31st 16:40 Thirsk  |The Wee Barra 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 189
Single 31st 15:30 Thirsk  |Hawkesbury 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 194
Single 31st 14:20 Thirsk  |Strands Of Silk 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 199
Single 30th 19:00 Epsom |Hyaline 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 202
Single 30th 17:10 The Wispe 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 207
Nottingham
Single 30th 14:20 Galway |Sizing Platinum 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 212
Single 29th 16:40 Redcar |Gun Case 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 192
Single 28th 18:35 Red Seventy 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 197
\Worcester
Single 28th 18:05 Oscara Dara 2.10 3.00 Win 1 3.30 200
\Worcester
Single 27th 18:05 Strictly Carter 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 196.7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:45 Newton |Ballyglasheen 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 199.7
Abbot
Single 26th 17:10 Ad Dabaran 2.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 204.7
Pontefract
Single 26th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Jaleo 2.20 5.00 Non-runner - 209.7
Single 26th 14:20 Comedy Night 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 209.7
Pontefract
Single 25th 19:30 Lingfield |Bold Adventure 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 209.7
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:25 Magic Circle 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 214.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 16:30 Sherry 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 202.2
Newcastle
Single 24th 20:45 Star Of Spring 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 207.2
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 16:15 Thirsk  |Maureb 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 212.2
Single 24th 16:05 Ascot Azmaam 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 217.2
Single 23rd 20:45 Newbury [Melodious 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 222.2
Single 23rd 19:05 Newbury |[Marcano 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 227.2
Single 23rd 17:15 Joshua Potman 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 232.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:35 Sandown|Franklin D 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 237.2
Single 23rd 15:05 Acolyte 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 223.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 14:55 Sandown|Secateur 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 215.95
Single 22nd 19:45 Sandown|Chevallier 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 220.95
Single 22nd 18:45 Leicester|My Girl Jo 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 198.45
Single 22nd 17:20 Lingfield |Azilian 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 203.45
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:40 Bath Princess Kodia 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 208.45
Single 22nd 14:50 Lingfield |Wioletta 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 208.45
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick |Pony 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 213.45
Single 22nd 14:00 Catterick |Highly Sprung 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 218.45
Single 21st 19:25 Aminabad 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 207.2
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Ballinrobe
Single 21st 17:00 Ffos Las |Lucky Clover 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 202.2
Single 21st 15:00 Ffos Las |Hillgrove Angel 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 189.7
Single 20th 20:40 Beverley |Mister 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 194.7
Rockandroll
Single 20th 15:55 Cartmel |Mr Burgees 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 199.7
Single 19th 17:10 Bishops Road 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 184.7
Tipperary
Single 19th 15:05 Redcar |Edgar 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 189.7
Balthazar
Single 19th 14:35 Curragh |Kilteery Pier 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 194.7
Single 19th 14:20 Newton |Sylvan Legend 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 199.7
Abbot
Single 18th 17:15 Curragh |Moviesta 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 204.7
Single 18th 17:10 Pacify 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 209.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 16:45 Curragh |Miss Katie Mae 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 192.2
Single 18th 15:35 Chester |Spongy 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 197.2
Single 18th 15:25 Queen's Pearl 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 202.2
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 15:10 Newbury |Strath Burn 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 187.2
Single 18th 14:40 Cartmel |Roxyfet 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 154.7
Single 17th 20:25 Figment 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 159.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 18:50 \Vegas Rebel 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 164.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 17:40 Ocean Crystal 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 169.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 17:15 Newbury |Dangerous Age 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 174.7
Single 17th 16:35 Shahdaroba 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 179.7
Nottingham
Single 16th 21:10 The Special 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 184.7
Doncaster House
Single 16th 20:40 Nonchalant 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 189.7
Doncaster
Single 16th 20:00 Piri Wango 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 194.7
Leopardstown
Single 16th 16:40 Double Czech 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 199.7
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:20 Hamilton |Archie's Advice 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 204.7
Single 16th 15:45 Hamilton |Polarisation 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 209.7
Single 16th 14:20 Leicester|Hillside Dream 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 201.55
Single 15th 18:20 King Fontaine 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 206.55
\Worcester
Single 15th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Mountyfirth 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 211.55
Single 15th 15:00 Catterick |Jebediah Shine 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 216.55
Single 15th 14:30 Catterick |Grey Destiny 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 221.55
Single 14th 16:35 Beverley |Rousayan 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 207.8
Single 14th 16:00 Beverley |Aldreth 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 212.8
Single 13th 20:40 Le Notre 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 217.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 19:10 Sir Billy Wright 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 202.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:05 Ayr Wor Lass 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 207.8
Single 13th 16:05 Ayr Busy Bimbo 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175.3
Single 12th 16:10 Perth Owen 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 180.3
Glendower
Single 12th 15:05 Perth Solway Legend 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 185.3
Single 12th 14:55 Sligo For Gortnatona 2.75 5.00 Non-runner - 190.3
Single 12th 14:20 Stratford |[Monte 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 190.3

Wildhorn




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:00 Perth Solway Dandy 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 195.3
Single 11th 19:30 Salisbury|Ajaadat 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 200.3
Single 11th 19:15 Hamilton |Ocean 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 189.05
Sheridan
Single 11th 18:45 Hamilton |Compton River 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 164.05
Single 11th 16:30 Ascot  |Supreme 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169.05
Occasion
Single 11th 16:10 Chester |Brandon Castle 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 174.05
Single 11th 15:00 Chester |Dusky Queen 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 179.05
Single 11th 13:50 Chester |Ayresome 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 139.05
Angel
Single 10th 21:15 Chester |Belle Travers 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.65
Single 10th 20:30 Alcatraz 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 134.65
Chepstow
Single 10th 18:45 Chester |Holy Grail 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 134.65
Single 10th 16:45 Ascot Dutch Law 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 134.65
Single 9th 19:30 Newbury |[Maverik 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 139.65
Single 9th 19:10 Epsom |Toymaker 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 144.65
Single 9th 16:10 Carlisle |Aleator 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 149.65
Single 9th 16:00 Yat Ding Yau 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 132.15
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:35 Carlisle |Fidelma Moon 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 137.15
Single 9th 14:10 Future Empire 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 13:55 Carlisle |Foxtrot Knight 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.15
Single 8th 17:30 Catterick |Kyllach Me 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.15
Single 8th 15:20 Star Anise 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 122.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:00 Catterick |Rio Deva 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.5
Single 8th 14:50 Mister 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 110.5
\Wolverhampto [Marcasite
n (A.W)
Single 8th 14:20 Field Of Vision 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - 115.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 20:25 Brighton |Welsh Inlet 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 115.5
Single 7th 19:45 Uttoxeter|Five O'Clock 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.5
Tea
Single 7th 16:10 Alaweer 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 125.5
Pontefract
Single 7th 14.:40 The Wispe 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 90.5
Pontefract
Single 6th 14:50 Valleyofmilan 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 95.5
\Worcester
Single 5th 17:40 Botany Bay 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.5
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 17:10 Paddy The 19.00 3.00 Win 1 54.00 60.5
Fairyhouse Celeb
Single 5th 14:55 Captain Cullen 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.5
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 14:45 Market |[Volcanic Jack 101.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 11.5
Rasen
Single 4th 19:15 Parole 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.5
Nottingham
Single 4th 18:45 Uphold 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.5
Nottingham
Single 4th 18:05 Carlisle |Llewellyn 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.5
Single 4th 17:35 Leicester|Candlelight 3.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 23.5
Single 4th 16:50 \Vercingetorix 3.75 3.00 Non-runner 26.5
Bellewstown
Single 4th 13:45 Haydock |Jupiter Custos 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 26.5
Single 3rd 16:10 Frenzified 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 29.5
Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:55 Sandown|Fattsota 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.25
Single 3rd 15:45 Newton |My Legal Lady 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.25

Abbot




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 15:20 Sandown|Miniaturist 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 28.25

Single 3rd 15:00 Bella Lulu 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -6.75
Doncaster

Single 3rd 14:50 Sandown|Soapy Aitken 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.75

Single 3rd 14:30 King Torus 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -6.75
Doncaster

Single 2nd 19:55 Epsom |In Pursuit 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -15.5

Single 2nd 19:15 Lindenhurst 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.5
Bellewstown

Single 2nd 17:40 Sassy But 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.5
Bellewstown |Classy

Single 2nd 17:20 Haydock |Miss Van Gogh 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -5.5

Single 2nd 16:50 Haydock |Finn Class 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -18

Single 2nd 16:20 Haydock |Dannyday 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18

Single 2nd 16:00 Perth Moonlight 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13

Maggie

Single 2nd 14:10 Lingfield |Time Warp 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
(A.W)

Single 1st 20:35 Bath Cape Cay 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Single 1st 20:05 Bath Archilles 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0

Single 1st 18:05 Bath Pity Cash 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 5

Single 1st 15:20 Joe Farrell 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -2.5
\Worcester

Single 1st 15:10 Perth Kilbree Kid 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10

Single 1st 14:40 Perth Shady Sadie 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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